
July 21, 2020            ​2020 – 2021 

  Softball Schedule 

       VARSITY AND JUNIOR VARSITY 
  

FIRST CONTEST:  March 19, 2021  LAST LEAGUE CONTEST: May 27, 2021 

 

DAY    DATE CONTEST  Location:  VAR   JV   TIME 

 

 

Tues. April 13 Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo Compton 3:00 

Millikan vs Poly Rodgers   Poly 3:15 

Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood Lakewood 3:15 

 

Thurs. April 15 Poly vs  Jordan JPlus #1 JPlus #2 3:15 

Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo   ​Hudson Park ​3:00 

Millikan vs Wilson Rodgers El Do #3 3:15  

 

Tues. April 20 Lakewood vs Poly Rodgers Poly 3:15  

Wilson vs Compton Compton El Do #3 3:15  

Jordan vs Millikan Millikan El Do #4 3:15 

 

Thurs. April 22 Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo   ​Hudson Park 3:00 

Lakewood vs Millikan          ​Mayfair Pk  ​Mayfair Pk    7:00/5:00 

Compton vs Jordan JPlus #1 Compton 3:15 

 

Tues. April 27 Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood Lakewood 3:15 

Cabrillo vs Wilson Rodgers El Do #3 3:15 

Poly vs Compton Compton Poly 3:15

 

Thurs. April 29 Cabrillo vs Jordan JPlus #1 JPlus #2 3:15 

Wilson vs Poly Rodgers Poly 3:15 

Millikan vs Compton Compton Millikan 3:15  

 

Tues. May 4 Jordan vs Wilson Rodgers   JV/3:00 Var/5:15  

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood Compton 3:15 

Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan El Do #3 3:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

DAY DATE CONTEST  Location:  VAR JV   TIME 

 

 

Thurs. May 6 Cabrillo vs Compton Compton Cabrillo 3:15 

Lakewood vs Wilson Rodgers El Do #3 3:15 

Poly vs Millikan Millikan     El Do #4 3:15 

 

 

Tues. May 11 Jordan vs Poly Rodgers Poly 3:15 

Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood Lakewood 3:15

Wilson vs Millikan Millikan El Do #4 3:15 

 

 

Thurs. May 13 Compton vs Wilson Rodgers Compton 3:15

Millikan vs Jordan JPlus #1 J-Plus #2 3:15 

Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood Lakewood 3:15 

 

 

Tues. May 18 Cabrillo vs Poly Rodgers Poly 3:15 

Millikan vs Lakewood          ​Mayfair Pk Mayfair Pk 7:00 / 5:00 

Jordan vs Compton Compton JPlus #2 3:15  

 

 

Thurs. May 20 Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo  ​Hudson Park  ​3:00 

Lakewood vs Jordan JPlus #1 JPlus #2 3:15 

Compton vs Poly Rodgers Compton 3:00 

 

 

Tues. May 25 Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo   ​Hudson Park 3:00 

Poly vs Wilson Rodgers El Do #3 3:15 

Compton vs Millikan Millikan El Do #4 3:15 

 

 

Thurs. May 27 Wilson vs Jordan JPlus #1 JPlus #2 3:15 

Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo   ​Hudson Park 3:00 

Lakewood vs Compton Compton Lakewood 3:15  

 

 

 

 

CIF Finals: June 18-19 

CIF Regional Finals:  June 26 

 

 

TRANSPORTATION NOTE:  Varsity & JV both have home games together; Compton's 

Varsity & JV play home & away. 


